VDB0109A_AnyRover_V3_Datasheet_En.pdf   Page 1 of 6
AnyRover V3 – Mobile Access Router
MIMO Dual modem high speed LTE and WLAN router with integrated GPS/GNSS
receiver, Ethernet switch and Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) capability
The AnyRover V3 mobile access router
(MAR) is the state-of-the-art solution for pro-
fessional mobile applications in vehicles. It
provides a secure communication and high

WLAN.
VDB0109A_AnyRover_V3_Datasheet_En.pdf   Page 6 of 6
Ordering information
Part number  Option/Description
CTX3450-abcdefgh CTX3450: Part number of the AnyRover V3  Wireless Router with ECL.
abcdefgh is the wildcard for the optioncode (see below)
a: CPU module features
1: i.MX6D Dual Core Cortex A9 2 x 1 GHz with 4 GB Flash / 1 GB DDR3 RAM
2: i.MX6S Quad Core Cortex A9 1 GHz with 4 GB Flash / 1 GB DDR3 RAM
b: Casing
0: OEM mainboard assembly without casing
1: Casing without flanges
2: Casing with flanges
4: Casing with flanges +5mm height for dual MIMO options f and g
5: Custom option 1
c: GPS receiver
0: GPS receiver not assembled
6: 3D Dead Reckoning  Multi-GNSS receiver (GPS , Glonass, Galileo), active GPS antenna
7: Standard Multi-GNSS receiver (GPS , Glonass, Galileo), active GPS antenna
8: Timing / RTK cm-Precision Multi-GNSS receiver (GPS , Glonass, Galileo), active GPS ant.
d: Antenna connectors
1: SMA for GPS, UMTS/LTE, WLAN
2: FAKRA for GPS, UMTS/LTE, WLAN
3: SMA for GPS, UMTS/LTE; SMA-RP for WLAN
4: Custom option 1
e: Power Over Ethernet IEEE 802.3af (PoE)
0: no Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE) or Powered Device (PD) module
1: PSE module on Port 1
2: PSE modules on Port 1 and Port 3
3: PD module on Port 1
4: PD module on Port 1 and PSE module on Port 3
9: GPIO-Expander
A: GPIO-Expander and PSE module on Port 3
f: GSM / UMTS / LTE modem card
0: no GSM / UMTS / LTE modem card
2: 1 Huawei  ME909s-120 PCIe GSM / HSPA+ / LTE modem card
3: 2 Huawei  ME909s-120 PCIe GSM / HSPA+ / LTE modem cards
4: 1 Huawei  ME909s-120 PCIe GSM / HSPA+ / LTE modem card MIMO
5: 2 Huawei  ME909s-120 PCIe GSM / HSPA+ / LTE modem cards MIMO
g: Wireless LAN (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/h/n) module
0: no WLAN module
5: WLAN module Dual-Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n)
6: 2 x WLAN modules Dual-Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n)
7: WLAN module Dual-Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n) MIMO
8: 2 x WLAN modules Dual-Band (IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n) MIMO
h. COM Ports and memory card
0: No COM Ports
1: 2 Host COM Ports (DB-9 male)
2: No COM Ports but 8GB Micro-SD mounted
3: 2 Host COM Ports (DB-9 male) with 32 GB Micro-SD mounted
This data sheet is valid from March 2017 and does replace all preceding versions